
RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"42

2 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'20"67

3 CESARI LISA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'21"54

4 RIZZI AURORA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'22"81

5 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'22"92

6 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'22"93

7 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'24"12

8 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'24"34

9 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'24"92

10 JANKO BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'25"05

11 SIGNORELLI ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"20

12 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"80

13 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"61

14 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'29"15

15 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"77

16 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'29"93

17 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"26

18 SARTINI SVEVA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"84

19 PEREZ VITTORIA MARIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"38

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'17"43

2 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 00'18"82

3 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'18"83

3 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'18"83

5 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'18"95

6 BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'20"43

7 GAMBAIANI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"68

8 ANGELINI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'21"02

9 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'21"59

10 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'21"72

11 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'21"74

12 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'22"65

13 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 00'22"74

14 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"13

15 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'23"37

16 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'23"40

17 CYRON EMANUELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'23"58

18 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'23"76

19 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'23"80

20 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'23"87

21 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'23"98

22 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"44

23 DAL BUONO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"93

24 GALLETTI GIACOMO 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'25"01

25 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'25"44

26 SEGERS MATHIS 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'32"17

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'39"42

2 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'40"02
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3 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'40"25

4 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'42"94

5 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'43"19

6 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"74

7 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'44"86

8 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'45"65

9 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 00'46"50

10 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"98

11 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"61

12 NARDONE MIRIAM 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'51"40

13 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'52"26

14 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'53"61

NOTARI BENEDETTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

Squalif

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'34"03

2 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'35"30

3 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'36"58

4 CARACOZZO MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'37"04

5 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'37"27

6 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'37"94

7 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'38"08

8 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'38"28

9 CATELLANI IRENE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'38"57

10 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'38"78

11 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'40"03

12 AVRAAM THEA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'40"27

13 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'40"96

14 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'42"40

15 BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'42"56

16 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'43"53

17 VENTURELLI GIULIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'45"86

18 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'45"92

19 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'46"86

20 IANICIELLO GIULIA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 00'46"98

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'36"88

2 ANDREONI LEONARDO 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'37"54

3 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'37"82

4 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'38"75

5 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'39"28

6 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"34

7 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"41

8 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'40"76

9 SOLA ALESSIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'43"62
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10 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"90

11 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"52

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'33"35

2 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"48

3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'33"63

4 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'35"28

5 BETTUZZI MARCELLO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'37"15

5 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'37"15

7 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'37"18

8 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'38"93

9 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'39"07

10 TRAMACERE NICOLÒ 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"41

11 BARANI LEONARDO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'39"45

12 BAVIERI LORENZO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'41"09

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"19

2 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"85

3 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'16"45

4 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"17

5 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'17"58

6 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'21"17

7 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'25"26

8 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"75

9 ROCCHI ALESSIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"25

10 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"37

11 AGNELLO ANNALISA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"50

12 TURCI BEATRICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"83

GEMELLI GAIA 2014 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'07"74

2 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'08"82

3 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'09"07

4 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'09"81

5 SASSI MARAMOTTI VIOLA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'14"00

6 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'15"13

7 NECULCEA BEATRICE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"78

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'02"13

2 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'06"06

3 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'08"47

4 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'09"98

5 SOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'10"59

6 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'12"38

7 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"07

8 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'13"33

9 RICCI JOEL 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'14"00

10 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'16"60
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11 COSTA CESARE 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'17"78

12 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'17"88

13 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'18"20

14 BARBIERI GIACOMO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'21"64

15 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'31"50

MAZZA GIUSEPPE 2013 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'02"93

2 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'04"45

3 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'05"84

4 FORAPANI PAOLO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'05"98

5 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'07"89

6 MORSELLI MATTEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'08"42

7 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'08"82

8 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'10"45

9 GAZZINI FABIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'11"32

10 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'11"60

11 FICARELLI ALBERTO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'12"05

12 SALA GIULIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"05

13 DAVOLI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'13"13

14 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'15"20

15 FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'15"33

16 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 01'16"68

17 ROTA MASSIMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"59

18 GOLDONI GIULIO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'19"74

19 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'22"26

20 GIOVANARDI SEBASTIANO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'23"31

21 BORGHI ALEX 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL 01'36"15

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'27"97

2 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'28"26

3 MOLON RACHELE 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'29"34

4 CESARI LISA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"58

5 CARTA ANNA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'29"80

6 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'29"89

7 JANKO BRIANA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'32"30

8 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'33"02

9 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"16

10 MORAMARCO SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'38"09

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'24"60

2 TODISCO LEONARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"62

3 LO BARTOLO ACHILLE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'24"86

4 NEROZZI MASSIMO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'25"28

5 MORREALE GIULIO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'25"59

6 ANGELINI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"80

7 BONACCORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'28"04

8 MARZOUK CHABI AMIR 2016 SPORT 2000 00'29"45

9 OLIVELLI ANDREA 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'30"50
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10 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"46

11 GHERPELLI PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"60

12 DOMENICHINI SIMONE 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'34"38

BONACINI FRANCESCO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO Squalif

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'49"52

2 YE XINRAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"25

3 NOTARI BEATRICE 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'54"19

4 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'54"23

5 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'57"44

6 QUAGLIO CAMILLA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'57"79

7 CIMAGLIA MARTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'08"23

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'46"34

2 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'47"37

3 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'47"83

4 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'47"93

5 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'48"81

6 AVRAAM THEA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'50"05

7 SANTUNIONE REBECCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'50"27

8 CAVALLO CHIARA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'54"21

9 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'54"36

9 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'54"36

11 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'55"17

12 VENTURELLI GIULIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'55"47

12 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'55"47

14 AZZANI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'56"70

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'48"08

2 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'49"24

3 MONTANARI FRANCESCO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'49"35

4 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'50"36

5 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'51"73

6 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'51"74

7 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'55"05

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"74

2 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'44"06

3 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'45"32

4 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"99

5 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'49"96

6 BAVIERI LORENZO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'54"46
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100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'30"32

2 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'33"81

3 GOVONI NADIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'36"51

4 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'41"33

5 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'41"87

6 LA PORTA REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'42"67

7 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'46"21

8 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'48"51

9 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'51"49

10 TURCI DAFNE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'56"10

11 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

02'09"59

AGNELLO ANNALISA 2014 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'24"49

2 MARCHESI MIA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'29"90

3 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'30"24

4 FANTUZZI EMILY 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"59

5 GUAITOLI REBECCA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"17

6 FERRIANI ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'33"18

7 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'36"22

8 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'36"70

9 CALCARA GINEVRA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'45"18

10 VECCHIO NEPITA NOEMI 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'58"34

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI FILIPPO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'29"55

2 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"46

3 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'33"66

4 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'35"57

5 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"32

6 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'39"14

7 CORNIA CRISTIAN 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'42"99

8 BARBIERI GIACOMO 2013 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'48"71

9 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'49"94

100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"73

2 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 01'20"67

3 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'21"22

4 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'21"58

5 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'23"23

6 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'23"32

7 FERRETTI DE VIRGILIS EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"61

8 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'28"98

9 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'29"22

10 MOTTA EDOARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'29"77

11 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'29"78

12 DAVOLI SEBASTIAN 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"20

13 BURCA ADRIAN GABRIEL 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'36"38

14 SALA GIULIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"50

www.goandswim.it Pagina 6  di 13



RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

15 MAZZALI NICOLA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'40"61

16 DUDA TADEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'48"44

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'24"09

2 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'25"39

3 MOLON RACHELE 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'25"98

4 BENASSI GIORGIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'26"18

5 LO BARTOLO SILVIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'27"06

6 IORI ALICE 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"50

7 NATALINI BIANCA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'27"56

8 SANTOBUONO REBECCA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'29"02

9 SARTINI SVEVA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'29"17

10 RIZZI AURORA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'29"38

11 MORAMARCO SVEVA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"08

12 SIGNORELLI ANNA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'31"67

13 MARTINELLI RITA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'31"82

14 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'33"19

15 LANDUZZI GIADA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"43

16 NANETTI EMMA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'33"92

17 GIBERTINI VIRGINIA 2017 SPORT 2000 00'34"59

18 ROSSI LIDIA ELENA 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'36"34

19 PEREZ VITTORIA MARIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'41"33

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 BOCANCEA CRISTIAN 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'20"08

2 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'20"22

3 FINI NATANAELE 2016 SPORT 2000 00'23"93

4 LEGGIERO GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'24"10

5 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"35

6 BIGAZZI ENEA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'24"82

7 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"25

8 OFKUIR SAMIR 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"80

9 GHERPELLI PIETRO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"25

10 PONE ANDREA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"89

11 MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'28"02

12 ZUCCHELLI GABRIELE 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'28"29

13 CYRON EMANUELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'28"33

14 FINI GABRIELE 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'28"49

15 LAASSIRI KARAM 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'29"28

16 GALLETTI GIACOMO 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'29"35

17 LONGO FILIPPO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'29"75

18 DAL BUONO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"28

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"52

2 GIUFFREDI CATERINA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"62

3 NOTARI BENEDETTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'49"40

4 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"43

5 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'50"82

6 CAMPIONI CHIARA 2016 SPORT 2000 00'52"88

7 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'56"90

www.goandswim.it Pagina 7  di 13



RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

8 NARDONE MIRIAM 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'57"57

9 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'00"09

10 CIMAGLIA MARTA 2016 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'02"43

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 NALDI ANITA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'42"34

2 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'42"78

3 ALLORI ALICE 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'43"26

4 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"41

5 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'43"77

6 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"56

7 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'45"21

8 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'45"87

9 CIOBANU STEFANIA 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'47"71

10 ARIOLI AMANDA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'49"45

11 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'49"63

IANICIELLO GIULIA 2015 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 ROSSI RAFFAELE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'43"71

2 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'45"49

3 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"14

4 CASINI GABRIEL 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'49"10

5 MAGLI JACOPO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'49"22

6 SOLA ALESSIO 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'52"42

7 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'52"70

8 TASSI ALESSANDRO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'56"52

BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

CORNACCHIA GABRIELE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL Squalif

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'40"72

2 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"61

3 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"51

4 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'45"65

5 CORNIA GIACOMO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'46"42

6 TRAMACERE NICOLÒ 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'47"35

7 BARANI LEONARDO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'53"15

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'19"50

2 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'24"25

3 VALENTINI REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"98

4 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'26"83

5 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"30

6 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'28"42

7 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'31"39

8 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'33"56
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RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

9 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'33"83

10 MORANDI ELEONORA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'37"42

11 LA PORTA REBECCA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'38"27

12 TURCI DAFNE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'42"93

13 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'43"16

14 ROCCHI ALESSIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'50"81

15 KHELIFI MANAR 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'58"03

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 TORRI MATILDE 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'17"30

2 FANTUZZI EMILY 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'19"81

3 COLLI VITTORIA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'19"89

4 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'20"24

5 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"19

6 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'24"41

7 MARCHESI MIA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'24"86

8 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'26"17

9 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'26"22

10 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'28"36

11 NECULCEA BEATRICE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"98

12 RAIMO MIREA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'31"03

13 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'33"30

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'13"06

2 MONACO MATTIA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"90

3 CALABRÒ MAURO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'23"02

4 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'25"20

5 COSTA CESARE 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'28"02

6 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'30"90

7 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"22

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 GUAITOLI ALESSANDRO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'10"06

2 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'10"89

3 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'12"38

4 COSTARELLA MATTIA 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'13"37

5 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'13"69

6 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'16"03

7 FORAPANI PAOLO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'16"65

8 VANDINI ELIA 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'18"42

9 MOTTA EDOARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'18"98

10 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'20"02

11 FORAPANI GIACOMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'22"50

12 ROTA MASSIMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"76

13 GIOVANARDI SEBASTIANO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'36"76

FREGNI LEONARDO 2012 WESPORT MODENA SSD SRL Squalif
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RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE .

1 VIGNUDELLI ALESSIA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'23"80

2 TEMPONE DIANA 2017 APD MARCONI 93 00'24"45

3 D'EREDITA' ANNA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'25"00

4 GJINAJ AURORA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'25"35

5 MUSTACCHIO GIORGIA 2017 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'27"26

6 CHIERICI LINDA 2017 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'27"50

7 D'ANTONIO ESTER 2017 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'27"99

8 MOUNTADIR NORA 2017 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'33"25

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI .

1 PENNACCHIA TOMMASO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'18"36

2 NEROZZI MASSIMO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'22"95

3 BOSCHETTI LORENZO 2016 SPORT 2000 00'24"47

4 FUSCO GABRIELE 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'24"77

5 IEMMI FEDERICO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'25"68

6 LOMBARDINI GIORGIO 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'26"94

7 GAMBAIANI EDOARDO 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'27"56

8 BONACCORSI FEDERICO 2016 APD MARCONI 93 00'27"88

9 BASSI MATTIA 2016 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'28"55

10 MARANGONI RICCARDO 2016 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'30"51

11 SEGERS MATHIS 2016 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'39"16

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 FILIPPINI ANITA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'41"08

2 BENEDETTO BIANCA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"51

3 MOLINARI GIORGIA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'51"83

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'40"32

2 MONDUZZI DONAZZI MATILDE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'41"04

3 LEONI BIANCA 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'41"27

4 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'41"85

5 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'42"58

6 TOSCANO MATILDE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'42"80

7 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'44"52

8 BRANDOLESE REBECCA 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'44"60

9 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'45"63

10 BALDONI IRENE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'49"33

11 BONORA BIANCA 2015 SPORT 2000 00'50"10

12 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'51"41

13 LAMI ALICE 2015 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'54"97

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 GIORGI DAVIDE 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

00'45"25

2 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'46"31

3 SONNINO FEDERICO 2015 SPORT 2000 00'47"71

4 ANGHINOLFI LEONE 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 00'48"19

5 MONARI NIKO 2015 APD MARCONI 93 00'48"31
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RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 VENTURI PIETRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 00'41"10

2 BEDOGNI SEBASTIAN 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'43"42

3 BETTUZZI MARCELLO 2014 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

00'44"44

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 MAIORANA VIOLA 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'22"19

2 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'22"51

3 LOTTI ALICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'26"50

4 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'27"86

5 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'28"26

6 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"54

7 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'30"63

8 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'31"58

9 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'31"86

10 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"17

11 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'35"47

12 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'37"63

13 LODI AGNESE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'43"47

TURCI BEATRICE 2014 ASD UNISPORT Squalif

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'19"36

2 ROZZI NORA 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'24"24

3 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'26"72

4 SASSI MARAMOTTI VIOLA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"02

5 RAIMO MIREA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'27"63

6 GUAITOLI REBECCA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'30"71

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 GUALTIERI LORENZO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"37

2 MONACO MATTIA 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"04

3 GOBBINI MANUEL 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"83

4 MUCCI SAMUELE 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'28"03

5 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'28"78

100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 01'08"99

2 BIVOL NIKITA 2012 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'13"74

3 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'14"55

4 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'14"76

5 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'15"23

6 MORSELLI MATTEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"26

7 CORTIGIANI EDOARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'17"31

8 GAZZINI FABIO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'20"40

9 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'29"48

10 MAZZALI NICOLA 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"14

11 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 01'33"18

12 FERRETTI DE VIRGILIS EMANUELE 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'33"97

13 BONETTI ALESSIO 2012 CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA
VIGNOLA ASD

01'35"15
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RISULTATI  GARE

XL Trofeo Giovani (EMILIA)
Mirandola (MO)

UISP Emilia-Romagna

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE .

1 GOVONI SOFIA 2016 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'43"85

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE .

1 BOVINI PIANA GIADA 2015 SPORT 2000 01'33"58

2 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'35"51

3 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'36"78

4 CARACOZZO MICOL 2015 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'37"67

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI .

1 FORTUNATO LEONARDO 2015 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'39"49

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI .

1 TERNELLI ALESSANDRO 2014 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'29"78

2 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'35"28

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE .

1 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'24"49

2 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'26"31

3 ENDAYA ANNIKA JADE 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'27"75

4 GOVONI NADIA 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'28"73

5 CORACHEA KESHA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'29"26

6 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'31"29

7 ZUCCHELLI SVEVA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"97

8 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'32"23

9 GOLINELLI ASIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'32"27

10 VERZANI CECILIA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'36"68

11 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'36"89

12 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 01'37"51

13 CODELUPPI LUNA 2014 ASD UNISPORT 01'38"22

14 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 01'39"33

15 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'39"98

BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD Squalif

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE .

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'16"13

2 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'22"07

3 FERRIANI ISABEL 2013 EQUIPE SPORTIVA SSD SRL 01'22"93

4 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'24"26

5 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'34"01

6 CALCARA GINEVRA 2013 SPORT 2000 01'35"67

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI .

1 SOMMA FRANCESCO REANTO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'19"52

2 RICCI JOEL 2013 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'23"49

3 CALABRÒ MAURO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"49

3 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 01'25"49

5 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD 01'25"94

6 BRANDIMARTE RICCARDO 2013 ASD UNISPORT 01'31"22
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100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI .

1 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'14"02

2 VANDINI ELIA 2012 U.P.PERSICETANA (CENTRO
NUOTO PERSICETO)

01'18"20

3 CORTIGIANI EDOARDO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'21"68

4 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 01'22"92

5 FICARELLI ALBERTO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'24"84

6 FORAPANI GIACOMO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'25"03

7 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 01'27"22

8 DUDA TADEO 2012 ASD UNISPORT 01'35"23
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